
 

 

Date Day Time Type Topic 

2024-06-01 Saturday 
02:00 pm to 04:00 
pm AETCOM 2.2 A Role of malfeasance as a guiding principle in patient care 

2024-06-03 Monday 
11:30 am - 12:30 
pm IL MI 2.7 HIV & AIDS - II 

04-06-06-
2024 Tue-Thur 

08:30  am - 10:30 
am PR MI 2.7 Laboratory diagnosis of HIV infection 

2024-06-05 Wednesday 
10:30 am - 11:30 
am IL MI 4.3 Skin & soft tissue infection (Pyoderma, cellulitis, erysipela, impetigo, abscess etc) 

2024-06-06 Thursday 
10:30 am - 11:30 
am SGT MI 4.3 Skin & soft tissue infection (Nocardia, Actinomyces, subcutaneous mycoses) 

2024-06-07 Friday 
08:30 am - 09:30 
am 

Class 
Test   

2024-06-08 Saturday 
09:30 am - 10:30 
am SDL MI 3.1 Extra-intestinal amebiasis & parasites affecting liver 

2024-06-10 Monday 
11:30 am - 12:30 
pm IL MI 4.3 Skin & soft tissue infection: Leprosy 

11-13-06-
2024 Tue-Thur 

08:30  am - 10:30 
am PR MI 3.7 Laboratory diagnosis of viral hepatitis 

2024-06-12 Wednesday 
10:30 am - 11:30 
am IL MI 4.1 Skin & soft tissue infection (Necrotizing fasciitis, gas gangrene, myositis, myonecrosis) 

2024-06-13 Thursday 
10:30 am - 11:30 
am SGT MI 4.2 Osteomyelitis and septic arthiritis 

2024-06-17 Monday Holiday     
18-20-06-
2024 Tue-Thur 

08:30  am - 10:30 
am PR Student seminar 

2024-06-19 Wednesday 
10:30 am - 11:30 
am IL MI4.3 Cutaneous mycosis: Superficial & dermatophytosis 

2024-06-20 Thursday 
10:30 am - 11:30 
am SGT MI 4.3 Skin & soft tissue infection: Cutaneous ulcers, warts & larva migrans 

2024-06-24 Monday 
11:30 am - 12:30 
pm IL MI 4.3 Viral exanthems 

25-27-06-
2024 Tue-Thur 

08:30  am - 10:30 
am PR Demonstration of spots 



2024-06-26 Wednesday 
10:30 am - 11:30 
am IL MI 4.3 Halophilic vibrios, Pseudomonas & Acinetobacter infections 

2024-06-27 Thursday 
10:30 am - 11:30 
am SGT MI 4.3 Candidiasis 

 


